NEW BE NING
all $15 ($12 during happy hour 4:30-6:30pm daily)

we welcome our guests back with this interesting array of
our house gin concocted favourites

BILLIE GIN
Bombay gin, pineapple & sage cordial, green chartreuse, soda

BIG DADDY
Tanqueray gin, orgeat, lemon

GOOD BOY ELVIS!
Bombay gin, grapefruit juice, grapefruit soda

DOLL
Gordon’s pink gin, spiced cranberry bitters, lemon, raspberry
juice

Don’t be afraid to start over again. This time you are not
starting from scratch, you are starting from experience.

-unknown



THE BEAST 19

bacon, maple, bourbon, dry vermouth, orange bitters,
manuka smoke

“Bourbon infused with bacon and maple, hint of vermouth
and a dash orange bitters. Manuka smoked filled glass bell,

crossing your sensors of primal beast and nature tones.”

THE BUTTERFLY 19
butterfly pea, elderflower, bombay sapphire, lemon, soda

“Visual trickery and a thing of beauty. Combine the butterfly
pea to the main vessel of gin, elderflower,

lemon and soda. Watch this elegant lady come to life.”



TRUE SOCIAL

bourbon infused with mixed berry tea, maple, lemon,
cranberry juice

AIN’T OVER TIL IT’S OVER

vodka, coffee liquer, double espresso, nutmeg & cinnamon
cream, vanilla syrup, almond praline

STICKY MANGO

Plantation dark rum, mango nectar, passionfruit syrup, lemon,
coconut liquer

ORANGE-GSM
X by Glenmorangie, mandarin jam, orange bitters, lemon

TOUGH LOVE

umeshu plum wine, bombay gin, yuzu, cloudy bay pelorous
brut sparkling

BELOW DECK

jose cuervo tradicional, simple syrup, blue curacao, lime juice

THAI ME YUP!

Plum wine, galangal ginger, lime, lemongrass, Campari, ginger
liquor, cloudy bay pelorous brut sparkling float

RAIN’S POUR

Bourbon whiskey infused with smoked orange peel, lemon &
ginger tea, simple syrup, lemon & apple juice
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OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon, Angostura bitters, raw sugar

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

MOIJITO
White rum, lime juice, sugar, mint leaves, lemonade

WHISKEY SOUR
Bourbon, lemon juice, simple syrup

MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

BLOODY MARY
Vodka, Tabasco sauce, tomato juice, worchester, salt, pepper

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, soda
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corona

steinlager pure

stella artois

asahi

little creatures pale ale
hoegaarden

panhead blacktop

panhead quickchange
Xpa

steinlager zero

mac’s mid vicious pale
ale, 2.5%

mac’s ultra violet low-
carb pale ale

isaac’s apple cider

mex

nzl
bel
jpn
aus
bel
nzl

nzl

nzl

nzl

nzl

nzl

11
11
12
14
12
13
12
12

10
10

10

10

steinlager tokyo dry
emerson’s pilsner

panhead
supercharger

panhead sandman

nzl
nzl

nzl

nzl

12
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14

14



kiwi as

kiwi juice, lime, mint leaves,

simple syrup

stay social

passionfruit syrup, mango
nectar, lime juice, coconut
water

caught in the rain
pineapple, lime, demerara,
coconut

sober alaskan
apple, lemon, honey,
almond

fruit juice

orange, apple, pineapple,
cranberry, grapefruit,
tomato

antipodes sparkling water
1L

antipodes still water
500mL

soft drinks
pepsi, pepsi max,
lemonade, tonic, soda

v-energy drink, mac’s ginger

beer
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chinese tea
pu-er, tie guan yin,
jasmine green, shou mei

tea

Le Maison Du The - French
handcrafted teas

earl grey, english
breakfast,

peppermint, lemon &
ginger, green, chamomile

coffee
espresso
long black
americano
piccolo

flat white
cappuccino
latte

chai latte
ice coffee
hot chocolate

mochaccino

soy milk
almond milk
coconut milk

syrup - caramel, hazelnut,
vanilla

xtra shot
upgrade to large

(2B C, B O B O

5.50
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5.50
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vodka

smirnoff

42 below

grey goose
tito’s handmade
broken shed

ciroc

gin

bombay sapphire
tanqueray
tanqueray 10
martin millers
scapegrace
hayman’s old tom
hayman'’s sloe
hendricks
citadelle
gordon’s pink

four pillars bloody
shiraz

nz
fra
usa
nz

fra

eng
eng
eng
eng

nzl
eng
eng
sco

fra
eng

aus

10
10
12
11
11
15

10
11
13
14
14
11
10
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12
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rum
bacardi

bacardi gold

bacardi 8

plantation 3 star
matusalem 10

el dorado 12
angostura 1919
goslings black seal
kraken spiced
sagatiba cachaca
sailor jerry spiced
coruba

plantation pineapple

plantation OFTD

agave
cuervo tradicional
espolon blanco
espolon reposado
arette anejo

alipus mezcal range

gracias a dios tobala
mezcal

cub
cub
cub
ba/ja
dom
guy
t&t
ber
t&t
bra
usa
jam
ba/ja
ba/ja

10
10
12
12
11
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13
13
15
11
10
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blended whiskey
j & brare
monkey shoulder
jw black label

jw double black

jw blue label

single malt scotch
glenfiddich 12 yo

the balvennie double
wood

dalwhinnie 15 yo
tullibardine 228
lagavulin 16
bunnahabhain 12 yo

bruichladdich port
charlotte

ledaig 10 yo
talisker 10

oban 14 yo

x by glenmorangie

glenmorangie original

uk
sco
sco
sco

Sco

spy
spy

hgl
hgl
isl
isl

isl

mul
sky
oba
hgl
hgl

10
14
11
12
30

15
19

21
20
23
19
20

19
18
14
14
19

bourbon & rye
mckenna

bulleit

collier & mckeel
tin cup colorado
eagle rare 10
buffalo trace
sazerac rye

wild turkey rye

world whiskey
crown royal

jack daniels
bushmills 10
teeling blended
teeling single malt

michel couvreur
“clairaich”

usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa

usa

can
usa
ire
ire
ire

fra

10
12
19
13
16
12
20
11

10
10
14
11
15
19



ports
quinta dela rosa ruby
quinta dela rosa tawny

quinta dela rosa white

sherry - spain

valdespino innocente fino
pedro ximenez “el candado”
tio diego amontillado

real tesoro olorosso

cognac / brandy / eau de
vie

de valcourt vs napoleon fra

delord fine arm
pierre ferrand cog
calvados du breuil fra
hennesy v.s cog
hennesy v.s.0.p cog
amaro

aperol ita
campari ita
cynar ita

fernet branca ita

50mls
10
10
10

50mls
10
10
10
10

30mls

10
12
15
12
12
16

10
12
10
12

vermouth

dolin dry

cocchi americano
Mmancino rosso

antica formula

liqueurs

briottet range

di saronno amaretto
baileys

st germain
elderflower

ferrand dry curacao
créme de peche
pimms

drambuie

licor 43

green chartreuse
yellow chartreuse
d.o.m benedictine

limoncello

fra
ita
ita

ita

fra
ita
ire
fra
fra
fra
eng
sco
spa
fra
fra
fra

ita
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10
10
10
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11
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10
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125ml btl

gokai nama honjozo, dry 10% 40,
tokusen daiginjo, slightly sweet 15.5% a5

dassai 45, asahi shuzo, daiginjo, light & dry 15.5%

300mls

bollinger, “special cuvée”, ay, nv 180
bollinger, “la grande année”, ay, 2007 325
bollinger, “rd”, ay, 2002 515
laurent-perrier, ultra brut, tours-sur-marne, nv 235
dom perignon, epernay, 2006 450
moét & chandon impérial, nv 25 120
cloudy bay pelorus brut, marlborough, nv 16 85
cloudy bay pelorus rosé, marlborough, nv 18 90
collet brut, nz 130

la marca, prosecco, italy, nv 75



kopiko bay, gisborne
hawkshead, central otago, 2020

petal and stem, marlborough

kopiko bay, marlborough
cloudy bay, marlborough, 2019
whyte estate, marlborough
petal and stem, marlborough
te whare ra, marlborough

folium vineyards, marlborough

150ml
12

16

12
16
14

btl
55

75
53

55
80
70
55
85
75



150ml btl
trinity hill, hawkes bay, 2021 16 80

muddy water, waipara, 2014 70

scholss lieser, germany, 2014 80



earth keepers, white blend #1, waitaki Valley

albert mann, auxerrois pinot blanc, france, 2015

surlie, chateau de la ragotiere, muscadet, france, 2015
trinity hill, “gimblett gravels”, marsa/viog, hawkes bay, 2015

dry river, “lovat”, gewlirztraminer, martinborough, 2016

petal and stem, marlborough
mt difficulty roaring meg, central otago
lake chalice the falcon, marlborough, 2021

m de munity, provence france, 2020

de la terre, “noble”, viognier, hawkes bay, 2015
baumard carte d’or, coteaux du layon, france, 2015

campbells, “rutherglen”, muscat, victoria, australia, nv

150ml
17

12

14
16

14

btl
85

75
60
90
120

60
85
70
80

88

70



kopiko bay, marlborough

lake chalice the falcon, marlborough, 2021
cloudy bay, marlborough, 2019

mt difficulty, roaring meg, central otago
martinborough, “te tera”, martinborough
bogle vinyards, ca, usa, 2017

maison louis jadot, burgundy, france

china girl, central otago, 2016

trinity hill, hawkes bay
paul jaboulet aine vin de, france
knappstein, clare valley shiraz, 2020

craft farm, hawkes bay, 2015

150ml
15

16
23

16
14

btl
75

80
115
90
85
100
105
140

80
70
85
85



150ml
petal and stem, hawkes bay, merlot 14
angus the bull, cabernet sauvignon 15
bogle old vine zinfandel, ca, usa
collaboration impression, me/cs/cf, hawkes bay 21

trinity hill, “the trinity”, me, hawkes bay, 2015

bogle vineyards, merlot, ca, usa, 2019

palliser estate, “the great walter”, pn, martinborough, 2008
yalumba, “the octavius”, shiraz, barossa valley, australia, 2013
concha y toro, “don melchor”, cs, maipo, chile, 2008

gillman, cf/ma/me, matakana, 2011

chateau de puligny, puligny montrachet, burgundy, france, 2014

domaine des tilleuls, cotes de nuits villages, burgundy, france, 2014

btl
70

75
85
105
80
100

220
250
180
290
140
160



